Sherman Cup

Saturday 25 October 2008. 12:30 pm

txtPla txtTime

1 0:30:44

2 0:30:47

3 0:30:49
4 0:30:53

5 0:31:10

6 0:31:15

7 0:31:20

8 0:31:44

9 0:31:51
10 0:32:05
11 0:32:08
12 0:32:30
13 0:32:36
14 0:32:38
15 0:32:46
16 0:32:47
17 0:33:14
18 0:33:15
19 0:33:20
20 0:33:27
21 0:33:28
22 0:33:28
23 0:33:33
24 0:33:42
25 0:33:51
26 0:34:05
27 0:34:13
28 0:34:18
29 0:34:20
30 0:34:28
31 0:34:39
32 0:34:43
33 0:34:57
34 0:34:59
35 0:35:00
36 0:35:04
37 0:35:08
38 0:35:09
39 0:35:13
40 0:35:14
41 0:35:18
42 0:35:30
43 0:35:44
44 0:35:59
45 0:36:07
46 0:36:10
47 0:36:12
48 0:36:13
49 0:36:17
50 0:36:23
51 0:36:38
52 0:36:42
53 0:36:46
54 0:36:52
55 0:36:54
56 0:36:59
57 0:37:01
58 0:37:03
59 0:37:24
60 0:37:29
61 0:37:31
62 0:37:33
63 0:37:34
64 0:37:36
65 0:37:42
66 0:37:45
67 0:37:52
68 0:37:55
69 0:37:57
70 0:38:01
71 0:38:06
72 0:38:08
73 0:38:18
74 0:38:19
75 0:38:21

txtName
MASSINGHAM, Gavin
NEWTON, Peter
MURRAY, Ross
NICHOLSON, Matthew
HURST, Phil
ELLIOTT, Marc
DAWSON, Michael
WILKINSON, Neil
GIVEN, Paul

ROE, Lee

CALDER, Tim
TURNER, Paul
MILLMORE, Lee
WATERSTON, Paul
POTTS, Steven
FRANKS, Conrad
CARTER, Tony
HAINSWORTH, Chris
STEPHENSON, Kevin
HAND, Rob
WALKER, Philip
BRANNON, Tommy
HORSLEY, Will
CHADWICK, Brendan
WHALLEY, Paul
HARGREAVES, Stephen
COPLAND, Alan
BRANSTON, Philip
HEWITT, Jonny
SCOTT, Jordan
KNOX, Adam
HEMY, Vaughan
PATON, Chris
REDMAN, Paul
SMITH, Les
HARDEN, George
WALKER, Chris
DIXON, Gordon
HOOD, Cory
HILTON, Paul
STEEL, David
BURNS, Graham
DRUMMOND, Colin
JONES, Mike
OAKES, Karl
DANIELS, David
TAIT, Ted
BINGHAM, Hugh
BUNN, Michael
SLATER, Martin
TUTON, John
AGAN, Richard
FOSTER, Ron
CROWE, Martin
CONNELLY, Kevin
ROBINS, Dan
BIRCH, Craig
GIBBS, Simon
MUIR, Chris
LINDSAY, Robert
MCKINNON, Iain
BELL, David

MOIR, David
ANDERSON, David
ROBINSON, Adam
JAMESON, Philip
BROWN, Steven
RANSON, David
BROADHURST, Mike
ROBINSON, Geoff
GOODE, Philip
BAKER, Micky
MCGAHEY, Tim
HEWITSON, Geoff
FOSTER, Ben

txtTeam

(1) Sunderland Harriers
(2) Claremont RR

(2) Gateshead H
Morpeth (NS)

(1) Elswick H

(2) Gateshead H

(2) North Shields Poly
(1) Morpeth H

(1) Sunderland Harriers
(1) Heaton Harriers
(1) Tynedale H

(1) Elswick H

(2) Birtley

(1) Morpeth H

(1) Sunderland Harriers
(2) Gateshead H

(1) Wallsend H

(2) Gateshead H

(1) Elswick H

(1) Durham City H

(1) Morpeth H

(2) North Shields Poly
(2) Elvet Striders

(3) Shildon AC

(2) Blyth RC

(1) Wallsend H

(1) Tynedale H

(2) Gateshead H

(2) North Shields Poly
(1) Morpeth H

(2) Low Fell RC

(2) North Shields Poly
(2) Gateshead H

(1) Sunderland Harriers
(1) Heaton Harriers
(1) Sunderland Harriers
(2) North Shields Poly
(1) Morpeth H

(2) Houghton AC

(1) Wallsend H

(1) Morpeth H

(3) Blackhill Bounders
(2) Low Fell RC

(1) South Shields

(2) Birtley

(1) Wallsend H

(1) Durham City H
(1) Tynedale H

(3) Jarrow & Hebburn AC
(2) Gateshead H

(2) North Shields Poly
(1) Alnwick Harriers
(1) South Shields

(1) Elswick H

(2) Gateshead H

(1) Heaton Harriers
(2) Blyth RC

(1) Wallsend H

(1) South Shields

(1) Durham City H
(1) Heaton Harriers
(3) Gosforth H

(1) Wallsend H

(1) Wallsend H

(2) Blyth RC

(1) Tynedale H

(1) Tynedale H

(2) Birtley

(1) Tynedale H

(3) Chester-le-Street
(2) Saltwell Harriers
(1) Wallsend H

(3) Jesmond Joggers
(1) Crook AC

(1) South Shields

76
77
78
79
80

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

0:38:24 CARTER, Stuart
0:38:26 MCENTEE, Scott
0:38:28 BEANEY, David
0:38:31 COOPER, Paul R
0:38:33 TODD, Michael
0:38:34 TYRRELL, Paul

0:38:35
0:38:37
0:38:40
0:38:44
0:38:45
0:38:46
0:38:47
0:38:49
0:38:50
0:38:51
0:38:52
0:38:53
0:38:54
0:38:56
0:38:58
0:39:03
0:39:08
0:39:10
0:39:11
0:39:16
0:39:17
0:39:19
0:39:20
0:39:21
0:39:22
0:39:23
0:39:25
0:39:30
0:39:35
0:39:43
0:40:02
0:40:03
0:40:04
0:40:12
0:40:14
0:40:22
0:40:30
0:40:36
0:40:48
0:40:50
0:40:58
0:41:00
0:41:01
0:41:12
0:41:17
0:41:26
0:41:31
0:41:33
0:41:36
0:41:37
0:41:38
0:41:46
0:41:54
0:42:12
0:42:23
0:42:40
0:42:44
0:42:49
0:42:52
0:42:53
0:42:54
0:43:02
0:43:09
0:43:16
0:43:17
0:43:21
0:43:27
0:43:44
0:43:49

BROWN, Nigel
DENNIS, John
JUDSON, Fred
RICHARDSON, Steven
MORGAN, Peter
DALEY, Sam
FRASER, Walter
REED, Derek
FLETCHER, Matt
SKELDON, Mick
WILSON, Ed
BOWMAN, William
LILLICO, Jim
PULHAM, Andy
THOMAS, Kevin
YOUNG, Barry
JOHNSON, Lawrence
RICHARDSON, Peter
AYRES, Kevin
JARDIN, David
HUTCHINSON, Paul
NETTLEWORTH, Rich
WEIGHTMAN, Robert
HUGHES, Paul
MELLOR, Mark
MEDD, Steven
HINDHAUGH, Paul
CHRISTOPHER, Len
HANSON, Tom
HALL, Martin
GREEN, Philip
ROBINSON, Ray
ANDERSON, Brian
HASLAM, Philip
WHITE, Roy
REDFERN, Chris
BOARMAN, David
MORRIS, David
SMITH, Paul
BUCKLEY, Brian
ROBERTS, Shaun
KELLY, David
GLASGOW, Ian
MCDONALD, Ian
JOYCE, Michael
MURRAY, Ron
Nilendran
WILKINSON, Jamie
SEWELL, Alex
WINTER, Geoffrey
MCENTEE, Ken
COLES, Louis
PINDER, Keith
DOBSON, Ben
CURRY, Stephen
BRADLEY, Dave
MIDDLETON, Andy
JOBSON, Warren
MCALEER, Barry
BOWERS, John
WRIGHT, Roger
TODD, William
STEPHENSON, John
REA, Paul

PARKIN, Percy
RICHARDSON, Alex
HUME, Brian
COWELL, Ian
WHITE, Graeme

(1) Alnwick Harriers

(1) Heaton Harriers

(2) Claremont RR

(1) Sunderland Harriers
(1) Wallsend H

(3) Jarrow & Hebburn AC
(3) Chester-le-Street
(1) Crook AC

(1) Sunderland Harriers
(2) Blyth RC

(1) South Shields

(1) Heaton Harriers

(2) Saltwell Harriers
(1) Wallsend H

(2) North Shields Poly
(1) Wallsend H

(1) South Shields

(2) Houghton AC

(1) Alnwick Harriers

(2) Gateshead H

(3) Gosforth H

(2) North Shields Poly
(2) Low Fell RC

(1) Sunderland Harriers
(1) South Shields

(1) Elswick H

(1) Tynedale H

(1) South Shields

(2) Gateshead H

(2) North Shields Poly
(1) Alnwick Harriers

(2) Gateshead H

(2) Gateshead H

(1) Sunderland Harriers
(1) Elswick H

(2) North Shields Poly
(1) Heaton Harriers

(2) Gateshead H

(3) Jarrow & Hebburn AC
(3) Jesmond Joggers
(3) Jarrow & Hebburn AC
(2) Saltwell Harriers
(1) Heaton Harriers

(2) North Shields Poly
(1) Crook AC

(3) Derwentside AC

(2) Elvet Striders

(2) Birtley

(2) Birtley

(3) Jesmond Joggers
(3) Jarrow & Hebburn AC
(1) Wallsend H

(2) Claremont RR

(2) Claremont RR

(2) Blyth RC

(3) Blackhill Bounders
(1) Heaton Harriers

(2) Claremont RR

(2) North Shields Poly
(2) Houghton AC

(1) Elswick H

(2) Blyth RC

(1) Elswick H

(3) Derwentside AC

(2) Claremont RR

(2) North Shields Poly
(1) Durham City H

(1) Wallsend H

(1) Crook AC

(2) Saltwell Harriers
(1) Crook AC

(1) Wallsend H

(2) Low Fell RC

(1) Tynedale H

(3) Jarrow & Hebburn AC



151 0:44:00 PEARSON, Stephen (2) Houghton AC

152 0:44:03 MADDOCKS, Tony (1) Wallsend H

153 0:44:08 USHER, Brian (3) Aurora Teams

154 0:44:17 BRIGNALL, David (1) Heaton Harriers 1 Sunderland H 25
155 0:44:24 ARMSTRONG, Scott (3) Jesmond Joggers 2 Gateshead H 25
156 0:44:32 DICKINSON, Ralph (2) Blyth RC 3 Elswick 36

157 0:44:42 RUSSELL, George (2) Low Fell RC 4 Morpeth 43

158 0:44:44 RELTON, Melvyn (3) North East Vets 5 NSP 58

159 0:44:52 NISBET, Dougie (2) Elvet Striders 6 Wallsend 83
160 0:45:01 KEAR, David (2) Claremont RR 7 Tynedale 86
161 0:45:05 JOHNSON, David (2) North Shields Poly 8 Heaton 101

162 0:45:24 HOWE, David (3) Derwentside AC 9 Birtley 126

163 0:45:30 DODD, Shaun (2) Blyth RC 10 Durham 127
164 0:45:34 ADAMSON, George (2) North Shields Poly 11 Blyth 147

165 0:45:41 MULLISS, Allen (1) Heaton Harriers 12 South Shields 156
166 0:45:56 BROWN, Brian (1) Durham City H 13 Low Fell 172
167 0:46:08 EVERETT, John (2) Elvet Striders 14 Claremont 208
168 0:46:12 JOBLING, Alan (3) Jarrow & Hebburn AC 15 Alnwick 222

169 0:46:18 CHARLTON, Tony (3) Gosforth H 16 Jarrow & Hebburn 244
170 0:46:19 BLACKWELL, Peter (3) Derwentside AC 17 Houghton 267
171 0:46:19 DESHPANDE, Shaunak (2) Saltwell Harriers 18 Saltwell 276

172 0:46:24 MILBOURNE, Bill (2) Claremont RR 19 Crook 277

173 0:46:57 HART, Terry (2) Blyth RC 20 Elvet 304

174 0:46:58 MCCARTON, Christopher (2) Saltwell Harriers 21 Jesmond Joggers 313
175 0:47:08 MITSIDES, Dave (1) Wallsend H

176 0:47:20 CORDES, Bernie (1) Morpeth H

177 0:47:37 ROBSON, Dave (2) Elvet Striders

178 0:47:45 MURRAY, Gerard (3) Derwentside AC

179 0:47:54 ROCHELLE, Steven (2) Saltwell Harriers

180 0:47:57 HAMPSON, John (1) Durham City H

181 0:48:27 OWEN, Phil (2) Elvet Striders

182 0:48:32 PASCOE, Barry (3) Jarrow & Hebburn AC

183 0:48:34 WHITE, Colin (2) Claremont RR

184 0:49:06 HENDERSON, Jeff (3) North East Vets

185 0:50:07 WILLIAMSON, Les (1) Elswick H

186 0:51:33 PURDHAM, Allen (1) Crook AC

187 0:52:20 HUME, Geoff (2) Low Fell RC

188 0:53:36 PURVIS, Alan (2) Elvet Striders

189 1:00:38 ROUTLEDGE, George (1) Heaton Harriers

Under 17 Men

1 0:18:00 PRIESTLEY, Michael North Shields Poly 14 0:20:02 SHUTTLEWORTH, Philip  Morpeth H

2 0:18:34 CRAM, Marcus Morpeth H 15 0:20:14 KILBRIDE, Michael Sunderland H
3 0:18:51 RITCHIE, Greg Jarrow & Hebburn 16 0:20:14 HEARN, Samuel Tynedale H

4 0:18:51 HAWKINS, Grant Middlesborough Mandale 17 0:20:46 MCENANEY, Josh Birtley AC

5 0:19:05 PEARSON, Ben Gateshead H 18 0:21:01 CREAGH, Lloyd North Shields Poly
6 0:19:14 BAISTER, Liam Gateshead H 19 0:21:05 WALKER, Chris Gateshead H
7 0:19:18 DOUGLASS, Alistair Morpeth H 20 0:21:15 TURNBULL, Johnathan  Gateshead H
8 0:19:24 RICE, Matthew Gosforth H 21 0:21:29 DUNN, Harrison Morpeth H

9 0:19:28 WALKER, Thomas Gosforth H 22 0:21:42 CAMPBELL, Joe Sunderland H
10 0:19:28 REED, Nathan Sunderland H 23 0:22:04 LUNDGREN, Mark Gosforth H
11 0:19:48 WAITE, Jason Sunderland H 24 0:24:13 PAGE, Stephen Houghton AC
12 0:19:55 DAY, Jonathan North Shields Poly 25 0:26:30 BENNETT, Alan Birtley AC
13 0:20:00 ARCHER, Jake Sunderland H 26 0:26:59 FLETCHER, Daniel Birtley AC

Teams

1 Morpeth 23

2 Gateshead 30

3 NSP 31

4 Sunderland H 34

5 Gosforth 40

6 Birtley 68

Under 15 Boys

1 0:11:01 BOYEK, Cameron Shildon AC 20 0:12:13 FRATER, James Sunderland H
2 0:11:05 SMITH, Shaun Sunderland H 21 0:12:21 HIGSON, Matthew Sunderland H
3 0:11:10 LOWRY, George Jarrow & Hebburn 22 0:12:26 ETHERINGTON, Ryan Shildon AC

4 0:11:12 AYTON, Liam Durham City 23 0:12:35 THORNTON, Scott Shildon AC

5 0:11:20 BOYD, Jonathan Gateshead H 24 0:12:44 BAKER, Alex Sunderland H
6 0:11:21 GREENWOOD, Simeon Tynedale H 25 0:12:59 BALMAIN, Daniel Elswick H

7 0:11:25 REED, Jack Gosforth H 26 0:13:03 CONWAY, Eddy Gateshead H
8 0:11:32 BROWN, Josh Tynedale H 27 0:13:06 CALDWELL, Phillip Morpeth H

9 0:11:44 PEEL, Tristan Jarrow & Hebburn 28 0:13:12 HALL, Ryan North Shields Poly
10 0:11:46 COULTHARD, Matthew Shildon AC 29 0:13:15 GODFREY, Chris Jarrow & Hebburn
11 0:11:50 OLIVER, Thomas Gateshead H 30 0:13:21 STEWART, James Tynedale H
12 0:11:51 COSTELLO, Robbie Gateshead H 31 0:13:26 TURNBULL, Matthew Gateshead H
13 0:11:52 PICK, Carl Tynedale H 32 0:13:43 LEWIS, Edward Gosforth H
14 0:11:53 NEWTON, Nathan Gateshead H 33 0:14:04 WAKEFIELD, David South Shields



15 0:11:54 ROBSON, Simon

16 0:11:56 HURST, Kalvin

17 0:12:03 BAILES, Adrian

18 0:12:05 LILLICO, Christopher

19 0:12:09 HALL, Michael
Teams

1 Tynedale 27

2 Gateshead 28

3 Shildon 33

4 Jarrow & Hebburn 41
5 Sunderland H 43

6 Blyth 70

Under 13 Boys

1 0:12:02 LORAINE, Robert

2 0:12:06 BUNN, Mark

3 0:12:18 WILSON, Michael

4 0:12:24 WALTON, Ryan

5 0:12:25 IRVINE, Luca

6 0:12:33 WALLETT, Anthony
7 0:12:36 SHORT, Andrew

8 0:12:41 EWART, Adam

9 0:12:53 DANBY PLATT, Hugh
10 0:12:53 CLARK, Luke
11 0:13:00 ROBERTSHAW, Joe
12 0:13:07 CRIPWELL, James
13 0:13:16 CARTWRIGHT, Daniel
14 0:13:29 JOHNSON, Tom
15 0:13:38 NEWTON, Keiron
16 0:13:41 HEWITT, Jonathan
17 0:13:45 CURRIE, Jonathan
18 0:13:51 ELDER, Joe
19 0:13:52 CRAIG, Ben

Teams

1 Sunderland H 22
2 Gateshead 28

3 Gosforth 42

4 Morpeth 49

5 Tynedale 71

6 Birtley 87

Sherman Cup results
1 Gateshead 111
2 Sunderland H 124
3 Morpeth (3 teams only) 115

North Shields Poly
Blyth RC

Birtley AC

Blyth RC

Elswick H

Gateshead H
Jarrow & Hebburn
Sunderland H
Shildon AC
Sunderland H
North Shields Poly
Chester-le-Street
Gosforth H
Houghton AC
South Shields
Morpeth H
Gateshead H
Gosforth H
Sunderland H
Gateshead H
Birtley AC
Tynedale H
Morpeth H
Sunderland H

34
35
36
37

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

0:14:53 TODHUNTER, Mark
0:15:29 ROBSON, Alex
0:15:55 JANSEN, Jake
0:16:54 BENNISON, Joseph

0:13:52 STEEL, Ben
0:13:59 LEWIS, Jonny
0:14:08 DENTON, Matthew
0:14:13 HUNT, Oscar
0:14:13 GILL, Gurieevan
0:14:13 WHITFIELD, Alex
0:14:15 GAFF, Sam

0:14:16 WILSON, George
0:14:18 HOOD, Martin
0:14:23 HAYWARD, Harry
0:14:27 MCQUADE, Barney
0:15:03 FITZSIMON, Nathan
0:15:14 THOMAS, Mark
0:15:19 STOREY, ]

0:15:43 RANSON, Edward
0:16:09 PRICE, Lewis
0:16:10 DUNGWORTH, Joseph
0:16:11 BAXTER, Andrew
0:16:13 KELLY, Lewis

Tynedale H
Birtley AC
Blyth RC
Sunderland H

Morpeth H
Gosforth H
Morpeth H
Shildon AC
Gosforth H
Tynedale H
South Shields
Gateshead H
Morpeth H
Tynedale H
Gosforth H
Sunderland H
Gosforth H
Gateshead H
Birtley AC
North Shields Poly
Blyth RC
Birtley AC
Birtley AC



